Zoncurs

Distanta

Cod columbofll

05112 008294

:56

:56 GPS

:56 +000
GPS+03h

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

Columbofil
Longitudine

Pitu Gheorghe
+025.57.41,9

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA26599A
DA24AFAQ
DAQ013C36
DA265655
DA34B13A
DA34AFD2
DA24B215
DAF10D2B
DA34AEA4
DAOFBCD4
DAF11109
DAF10B76
DA26565B
DADEBSAF
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Imbarcare
Data
14:12:
14:12:
14:12:
14:12:
14:12:
14:12:
14:13:
14:13:
14:13:
14:13:
14:13:
14:13:
14:14:
.07 14:14:

Ora

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

5@/17( | L/K

Latitudine +047.42.31,8
Ceas Atomic 1.07.22 14:11
Ceas BENZING 21.07.22 14:11
Sincronizare 21.07.22 14:11
Por. imbarcati: 014
Nr Serie inel Culo
are
001 RO 217 1095651 F|ALBS
002 RO 21 1095685 F|ALBS
003 RO 20 1198544 F|ALBS
004 RO 21 1095652 F|ALBS
005 RO 21 1095632 M|ALBS
00¢ RO 21 1360755 M|GUT
007 RO 21 1095692 M!GUT
008 RO 21 1095675 M|ALBS
009 RO 21 1095658 M|ALBS
010 RO 21 1095694 F|ALBS
011 RO 21 1357701 F|GUT
012 RO 217 1095671 F|ALBS
013 RO 21 1095686 M| ALBS
014 RO 18 572601 M|ALBS
Semnaturi

Comisia control

HEF,
B

ﬁ/”/ K/MC . 4.

RoSax Asn o
56/4 Q Bz

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Cod concurs

024113

ING 48900290 Sw-4.5 HW-3.1

Express

Serie ceas 201337
Autorizare 90006606
G 2 <====



